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	Show Name
	Class
	Costume / Tech Rehearsal @ TYC
(all students required)
	Show Date
	Student Call Time
	Box Office Open
	Start
Time
	Est. Finish Time

	Grimm Tales Remastered
	Monday EHSS Drama Club & Studio
	Mon 06/11/17 @ TYC 3:30pm – 5pm
	Mon 20/11/17
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	The Squirrel, The Wizard and the Fuzzy Slippers of Doom
	Monday TBSS Drama Club & Studio
	Mon 23/10/17 @ TYC 4pm – 5:30pm
	*Sun 19/11/17
	9am
	9:45am
	10am
	10:30am

	Typo
	Monday Acting Troupe
	Mon 06/11/17 6:15pm – 7:15pm
	Mon 20/11/17
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	Tech Bug
	Tues St Andrews Acting Troupe
	Sun 5/11/17 1pm – 2.30pm
	Tue 7/11/17
	3.30pm
	4.15pm
	4.30pm
	5.30pm

	A Whole New Year
	Tues Drama Club & Studio (Group 1)
	Tue 24/10/17 4pm – 5:30pm
	Tue 21/11/17
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	What to do When Elves have the Flu
	Tues Drama Club & Studio (Group 2)
	Tue 24/10/17 4pm – 5:30pm
	Tue 21/11/17
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7pm

	Among Us!
	Tues Acting Troupe
	Tue 17/10/17 5:30pm-6:30pm
	Tue 14/11/17
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	A Teenagers Guide to Rejection
	Tuesday Theatre Troupe (Group 1)
	Tue 17/10/17 6:30pm – 8pm
	Sat 11/11/17
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5:30pm

	Stage Fright
	Tuesday Theatre Troupe (Group 2)
	Tue 17/10/17 6:30pm – 8pm
	Sat 11/11/17
	6pm
	6:45pm
	7pm
	8pm

	The Trouble with Dragons
	Wed FSS Drama Club (Danielle)
	Sun 05/11/17 @ TYC 9:30am – 11am
	*Sun 19/11/17
	11:00am
	11:45am
	12:00pm
	12:30pm

	A Paw-fect Wish
	Wed FSS Drama Studio (Mike)
	Sun 05/11/17 @ TYC 11am – 12:30pm
	*Sun 19/11/17
	1:00pm
	1:45pm
	2:00pm
	2:45pm

	SA Glint of Gold
	Wed Musical Playhouse
	*Wed 8/11/17 4pm – 5pm
	*Wed 22/11/17
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	Winter is Coming
	Thurs PLC Drama Club + Studio
	Sat 04/11/17 @ TYC 2pm – 3:30pm
	*Sun 19/11/17
	3:15pm
	4pm
	4.15pm
	5pm

	Couch Potato Santa
	Thurs Drama Studio
	Thur 02/11/17 4:30pm – 5:30pm
	Thur 16/11/17
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	Six Degrees of Inner Thought
	Thurs Impro Troupe
	Thur 02/11/17 5:30pm – 6:30pm
	Thur 23/11/17
	5:30pm
	6pm
	6:15pm
	7pm

	The Tree Directory
	Friday St Andrews Drama Club
	Sat 04/11/17 @ TYC 3:30pm – 5pm
	Sat 18/11/17
	3pm
	3:45pm
	4pm
	4:30pm

	Fearnot
	Friday St Andrews Drama Studio
	Sat 04/11/17 @ TYC 5pm – 6:30pm
	Sat 18/11/17
	5pm
	5:45pm
	6pm
	6:30pm

	A Modern Christmas Carol
	Friday Perform-a-thon
	Fri 03/11/17 3:30pm – 4:30pm
	Fri 17/11/17
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	A Day in the Life Of
	Friday Impro Troupe
	Fri 03/11/17 4:30pm – 5:30pm
	Fri 17/11/17
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	The Amazing Adventures of Super Stan
	Sat Musical Madness
	Sat 04/11/17 11:15am – 12:45pm
	Fri 10/11/17
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	Neverland
	Sat Drama Club + Studio
	Sat 04/11/17 1pm – 2pm
	Sat 18/11/17
	1pm
	1:45pm
	2pm
	2:30pm


*Notes a change to the timetable




